No. Series Name Model Number Motor Type
Discharge
Pressure
Initial Value（Mpa）
Standard
Flow Rate
(ml/min.)
Tube Size
(ID mm ｘ OD mm）
Tube Material Rated Voltage
Power
Consumption(Motor）
At Rated Voltage（W)
Outor Dimensions
(mm)
1 RP-K RP-K03F-30A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 30 3.2 x 6.4 Pharmed DC24V 3.4 77x96x95.5
2 RP-K RP-K03R-30A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 30 3.2 x 6.4 Fluran DC24V 3.4 77x96x95.5
3 RP-K RP-K03S-30A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 30 3 x 5 Silicone DC24V 3.4 77x96x95.5
4 RP-K RP-K05F-90A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 95 4.8 x 7.9 Pharmed DC24V 6.0 77x96x98.5
5 RP-K RP-K05R-90A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 95 4.8 x 7.9 Fluran DC24V 6.0 77x96x98.5
6 RP-K RP-K05S-90A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 95 4.8 x 7.9 Silicone DC24V 6.0 77x96x98.5
7 RP-K RP-K05F-200A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 200 4.8 x 7.9 Pharmed DC24V 5.5 77x96x95.5
8 RP-K RP-K05R-200A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 200 4.8 x 7.9 Fluran DC24V 5.5 77x96x95.5
9 RP-K RP-K05S-200A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 200 4.8 x 7.9 Silicone DC24V 5.5 77x96x95.5
10 RP-M( DC) RP-M02F-5A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 6 2 x 4 Pharmed DC24V 3.6 74x74.5ｘ98
11 RP-M( DC) RP-M02S-5A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 6 2 x 4 Silicone DC24V 3.6 74x74.5ｘ98
12 RP-M( DC) RP-M03F-15A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 15 3 x 5 Pharmed DC24V 3.6 74x74.5ｘ98
13 RP-M( DC) RP-M03S-15A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 15 3 x 5 Silicone DC24V 3.6 74x74.5ｘ98
14 RP-M( DC) RP-M04S-40A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 43 4 x 6 Silicone DC24V 5.8 74x74.5ｘ101
15 RP-M( DC) RP-M04N-40A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 43 3.9 x 5.8 Norprene DC24V 5.8 74x74.5ｘ101
16 RP-M( DC) RP-M04S-120A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 120 4 x 6 Silicone DC24V 6.9 74x74.5ｘ89
17 RP-M( DC) RP-M04N-120A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 120 3.9 x 5.8 Norprene DC24V 6.0 74x74.5ｘ89
18 RP-M (AC) RP-M02F-5A-AC100V AC Synchronous Motor 0.05 6 2 x 4 Pharmed AC100V 5.0 74x74.5x48
19 RP-M (AC) RP-M02S-5A-AC100V AC Synchronous Motor 0.05 6 2 x 4 Silicone AC100V 5.0 74x74.5x48
20 RP-M (AC) RP-M04S-20A-AC100V AC Synchronous Motor 0.05 20 4 x 6 Silicone AC100V 5.0 74x74.5x48
21 RP-M (AC) RP-M04N-20A-AC100V AC Synchronous Motor 0.05 20 3.9 x 5.8 Norprene AC100V 5.0 74x74.5x48
22 RP-M (AC) RP-M04S-35A-AC100V AC Synchronous Motor 0.05 34 4 x 6 Silicone AC100V 5.0 74x74.5x48
23 RP-M (AC) RP-M04N-35A-AC100V AC Synchronous Motor 0.05 34 3.9 x 5.8 Norprene AC100V 5.0 74x74.5x48
24 RP-S RP-S06R-500A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 500  6.4 x 9.5 Fluran DC24V 9.0 81ｘ126ｘ81
25 RP-S RP-S06S-500A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 500  6.4 x 9.5 Silicone DC24V 9.0 81ｘ126ｘ81
26 RP-S RP-S06N-500A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 500  6.4 x 9.5 Norprene DC24V 9.0 81ｘ126ｘ81
27 RP-2S RP-2S06R-500A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 500x2  6.4 x 9.5 Fluran DC24V 48.0 81x126x120
28 RP-2S RP-2S06S-500A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 500x2  6.4 x 9.5 Silicone DC24V 48.0 81x126x120
29 RP-2S RP-2S06N-500A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.1 500x2  6.4 x 9.5 Norprene DC24V 48.0 81x126x120
30 RP-Q RP-Q1-S-P45A-DC3V DC Gear Motor 0.05 0.45 1.5 x 2.5 Silicone DC3V 0.12 12ｘ14ｘ31.5
31 RP-Q RP-Q1.2N-P20A-DC3V DC Gear Motor 0.05 0.20 1.2 x 2.5 Norprene DC3V 0.12 12ｘ14ｘ31.5
32 RP-G RP-G04S-P70A-DC24V DC Geat Motor 0.05 70 4 x 6 Silicone DC24V 2.50 96x68x35
33 RP-G RP-G04N-P70A-DC24V DC Geat Motor 0.05 70 4 x 6 Norprene DC24V 2.50 96x68x35
34 RP-GⅡ RP-GⅡ03W-50A-DC24V DC Geat Motor 0.05 50 3 x 5 TM-15 DC24V 2.50 74x47.5x26
35 RP-GⅡ RP-GⅡ03W-50A-DC12V DC Geat Motor 0.05 50 3 x 5 TM-15 DC12V 2.50 74x47.5x26
36 RP-GⅡ RP-GⅡ02W-10A-DC12V DC Geat Motor 0.05 12 2 x 4 TM-15 DC12V 2.50 74x47.5x26
37 RP-GⅡ RP-GⅡ02W-10A-DC6V DC Geat Motor 0.05 12 2 x 4 TM-15 DC6V 2.50 74x47.5x26
38 RP-C RP-C2.5S-5A-DC12V DC Gear Motor 0.05 2 2.5×4.0 Silicone DC12V N/A 73.0×46.0×40.1 *Discharge Pressure is typical.
39 RP-C RP-C2.5S-5A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 5 2.5×4.0 Silicone DC24V N/A 73.0×46.0×40.1 **Power consumption is not applicable
40 RP-C RP-C2.5S-7A-DC12V DC Gear Motor 0.05 7 2.5×4.0 Silicone DC12V N/A 73.0×46.0×40.1 RP-C series are customized for customers.
41 RP-C RP-C2.5S-10A-DC12V DC Gear Motor 0.05 10 2.5×4.0 Silicone DC12V N/A 73.0×46.0×40.1 These models are typical ones.
42 RP-C RP-C2.8N-2A-DC12V DC Gear Motor 0.05 1.8 2.8×4.5 Norprene DC12V N/A 73.0×46.0×40.1
43 RP-C RP-C2.8N-5A-DC24V DC Gear Motor 0.05 4.5 2.8×4.5 Norprene DC24V N/A 73.0×46.0×40.1
44 RP-C RP-C2.8N-7A-DC12V DC Gear Motor 0.05 6.5 2.8×4.5 Norprene DC12V N/A 73.0×46.0×40.1
45 RP-C RP-C2.8N-9A-DC12V DC Gear Motor 0.05 9 2.8×4.5 Norprene DC12V N/A 73.0×46.0×40.1
46 RP-CⅢ RP-CIII 1.6S-2A-DC3V DC Gear Motor 0.03 2 1.6×3.2 Silicone DC3V N/A 44.5×33.4×26.0
47 RP-CⅢ RP-CIII 1.6S-3A-DC5V DC Gear Motor 0.03 3 1.6×3.2 Silicone DC5V N/A 44.5×33.4×26.0
48 RP-CⅢ RP-CIII 1.6N-2A-DC3V DC Gear Motor 0.03 2 1.6×3.2 Norprene DC3V N/A 44.5×33.4×26.0
49 RP-CⅢ RP-CIII 1.6N-3A-DC5V DC Gear Motor 0.03 3 1.6×3.2 Norprene DC5V N/A 44.5×33.4×26.0
50 RP-CⅢ RP-CIII1.6R-2A-DC3V DC Gear Motor 0.03 2 1/16” x 1/8” Fluran DC3V N/A 44.5×33.4×26.0
51 RP-TX RP-TX DC Gear Motor 0.03 0.1-40μ 0.5×1.5 Silicone DC3V N/A 33×21.5×12
52 RP-TX RP-TX DC Gear Motor 0.03 0.1-40μ 0.5×1.5 Norprene DC3V N/A 33×21.5×13
List of Peristaltic Pumps